L09000	075033	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500293762045	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	To DEC 30 AH SOL	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Table 30 PH 2:15 Surchash Ching	
Once use Only	JAN 0 3 2017- Y SULKER	

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000019	95
	REFERENCE	:	443551	7161018
	AUTHORIZATION	:	J. Kal	A an A
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00	Not a
ORDER DATE :	December 30, 2016			
ORDER TIME :	12:08 PM			
ORDER NO. :	443551-025			
CUSTOMER NO:	7161018			

• · ·

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: SCOA MANAGEMENT, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

١.

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF SCOA MANAGEMENT, LLC

This Articles of Dissolution is being executed by the undersigned for the purpose of canceling the Articles of Organization of a limited liability company pursuant to the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act.

1. Name. The name of the limited liability company (the Company) is:

SCOA MANAGEMENT, LLC

2. Date of Formation. The Articles of Organization were filed on August 4, 2009 and assigned document number L09000075033.

3. Effectiveness. The cancellation shall be effective upon the filing of this Certificate.

4. Occurrence. The dissolution of the Company is pursuant to the written consent of the sole member.

In witness whereof, the undersigned, an Authorized Person, has caused this Articles of Dissolution to be duly executed as of December 30, 2016.

SALAD VENTURES, LLC By: Name Jeff Levine

Title: Manager

ł